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Cognome
Kroehn
Valle
Franz
Groinig
Tonin

CLASSIFICA SKI-ALP

17 MARZO 2018 ORE 18:00

Nome
Marita
Ester
Claire
Carmen
Selene

M T T T

UNDER 50 FEMMINILE

Anno Societa
1973 Kelag Energy
1982 Aldo Moro Paluzza

1989 S.C. WEISSENFELS A.S.D.

1972
1987 Fluoteam

Tempo
1:02:58,1
1:05:19,2
1:13:29,5
1:17:03,2
1:37:26,3



